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Symbol
ABBEYBDS
ABCTRANS
ACADEMY
ACCESS
AFRINSURE
AFRIPRUD
AFROMEDIA
AGLEVENT [BMF
AlICO

ALEX [BLS]
BERGER
BETAGLAS
CADBURY

CAP

CAPOIL [MRF]
CAVERTON [BLS]
CCNN [BLS]
CHAMPION [BLS]
CHAMS

CHIPLC
CILEASING
CONOIL [MRF]
CORNERST [MRF
COURTVILLE
CUSTODIAN
CUTIX

CWG [BLS]
DAARCOMM [MF
DANGCEM
DANGFLOUR
DANGSUGAR
ELLAHLAKES [BLS
ETERNA

ETI

ETRANZACT [BLS
FBNH

FCMB
FIDELITYBK
FIDSON
FLOURMILL

FO

FTNCOCOA [MRS
GLAXOSMITH
GSPECPLC [BLS]
GUARANTY
GUINEAINS [MRF
GUINNESS
HONYFLOUR
IKEJAHOTEL
INFINITY [BLS]
INTBREW [MRF]
JAIZBANK
JAPAULOIL
JBERGER
JOHNHOLT
LASACO [MRF]
LAWUNION
LEARNAFRCA
LINKASSURE
LIVESTOCK
MANSARD
MAYBAKER
MBENEFIT [MRF]
MCNICHOLS
MEDVIEWAIR [BI
MOBIL
MORISON

MRS

MTNN

PClose
0.90
0.27
0.27
6.60
0.20
3.41
0.41
0.30
0.69
8.10
6.60

73.70
10.95
27.50
0.20
2.40
12.15
1.56
0.30
0.22
5.67
21.65
0.20
0.21
6.10
1.47
2.54
0.40
184.00
17.45
11.45
4.26
3.60
10.25
2.38
6.95
1.61
1.72
5.05
14.00
32.00
0.20
10.25
5.75
31.10
0.20
46.60
1.03
1.30
1.39
16.70
0.45
0.23
20.90
0.47
0.31
0.50
1.34
0.66
0.53
1.94
2.35
0.21
0.55
1.80

170.00
0.60

20.85
130.00
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High
0.90
0.27
0.27
6.75
0.20
3.52
0.41
0.30
0.66
8.10
6.70
73.70
10.95
27.50
0.20
2.45
13.30
1.69
0.30
0.24
5.67
21.65
0.20
0.23
6.05
1.45
2.54
0.40
184.00
17.50
11.35
4.26
3.65
10.25
2.38
6.95
1.62
1.74
5.05
14.00
33.60
0.20
11.20
5.75
31.25
0.20
47.55
1.04
1.30
1.39
16.70
0.47
0.25
20.90
0.47
0.31
0.50
1.34
0.66
0.56
1.94
2.40
0.21
0.55
1.80
170.00
0.60
20.85
129.90

Low
0.90
0.27
0.27
6.55
0.20
3.44
0.41
0.30
0.66
8.10
6.70
73.70
10.95
27.50
0.20
2.38
12.20
1.48
0.30
0.22
5.67
21.65
0.20
0.20
5.55
1.45
2.54
0.40
184.00
17.45
11.35
4.26
3.65
10.25
2.38
6.80
1.61
1.72
5.05
14.00
28.80
0.20
9.55
5.75
30.50
0.20
47.00
1.03
1.30
1.39
16.70
0.47
0.23
20.90
0.47
0.30
0.50
1.34
0.66
0.53
1.94
2.40
0.21
0.55
1.80
170.00
0.60
20.85
128.95

Close
0.90
0.27
0.27
6.60
0.20
3.52
0.41
0.30
0.66
8.10
6.70

73.70

10.95

27.50
0.20
2.38

13.30
1.69
0.30
0.22
5.67

21.65
0.20
0.21
6.05
1.45
2.54
0.40

184.00

17.50

11.35
4.26
3.65

10.25
2.38
6.90
1.61
1.72
5.05

14.00

29.00
0.20
9.95
5.75

30.60
0.20

47.55
1.03
1.30
1.39

16.70
0.47
0.23

20.90
0.47
0.31
0.50
1.34
0.66
0.56
1.94
2.40
0.21
0.55
1.80

170.00
0.60
20.85
129.00

Change
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.11
0.00
0.00

-0.03
0.00
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-0.02
1.15
0.13
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-0.05

-0.02
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.05

-0.10
0.00
0.05
0.00
0.00

-0.05
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-3.00
0.00

-0.30
0.00

-0.50
0.00
0.95
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.02
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.03
0.00
0.05
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-1.00

%Change
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.23
0.00
0.00

-4.35
0.00
1.52
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-0.83
9.47
8.33
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-0.82

-1.36
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.29

-0.87
0.00
1.39
0.00
0.00

-0.72
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-9.38
0.00

-2.93
0.00

-1.61
0.00
2.04
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.44
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.66
0.00
2.13
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-0.77

Trades

13

200

Volume
625
32,000
11,450
20,461,631
1,000
1,101,788
40
1,100
282,550
100
81,374
37,542
68,781
18,071
2,200
688,580
302,489
958,570
1,476,090
1,575,000
90,475
2,293
53,110
12,448,175
21,421,223
738,670
250
200
60,903
890,067
516,727
20,100
384,366
22,860
1,000
7,495,747
1,971,472
2,235,892
150
3,316,088
2,628,069
270
2,204,242
1,000
50,437,653
20
5,639,409
367,800
1,620
60,100
226,322
529,518
5,532,776
61,904
180
10,550,300
54,010
125,002
800
630,900
2,448,000
830,075
30,400
14,000
300
3,870
14,179
100
3,450,285

Value
562.50
8,960.00
3,220.50
135,874,119.15
200.00
3,852,570.02
14.80
363.00
188,216.76
730.00
550,654.30
2,490,984.70
705,838.70
509,972.75
440.00
1,668,493.40
3,871,151.55
1,455,137.46
442,127.90
359,788.00
463,244.75
47,265.00
10,714.00
2,763,070.78
119,892,987.65
1,095,983.82
575.00
72.00
11,040,641.40
15,549,325.65
5,962,176.05
77,184.00
1,404,701.20
238,661.00
2,380.00
51,735,872.60
3,189,762.35
3,873,327.92
682.50
46,410,258.55
80,527,259.20
54.00
22,992,636.50
6,300.00
1,568,801,975.35
4.00
267,818,487.95
380,340.00
2,300.40
85,342.00
4,068,949.00
246,353.46
1,299,261.44
1,296,700.00
91.80
3,255,087.00
27,005.00
153,590.49
516.00
339,283.00
4,749,120.00
1,988,016.58
6,584.00
7,650.00
534.00
663,778.00
8,507.40
1,880.00
444,520,898.05



Symbol

NAHCO

NASCON

NB

NEIMETH

NEM

NESTLE
NPFMCRFBK [MF
NSLTECH
OANDO
OKOMUOIL
PORTPAINT [BLS]
PRESCO
PRESTIGE

74

REGALINS
SEPLAT

SKYAVN [BLS]
SOVRENINS
STANBIC
STDINSURE [MRF
STERLNBANK
SUNUASSUR
TANTALIZER
TOTAL
TRANSCOHOT [B
TRANSCORP
TRANSEXPR
TRIPPLEG

UACN
UAC-PROP

UBA

UBN [BMF]
UCAP

UNILEVER
UNIONDAC
UNIONDICON [BI
UNITYBNK
UNIVINSURE [MF
UPL
VERITASKAP
VITAFOAM
WAPCO

WAPIC
WEMABANK
ZENITHBANK

PClose
3.20
15.00
58.50
0.52
2.52
1399.20
1.20
0.20
4.00
66.60
2.47
52.00
0.59
7.10
0.20
510.00
4.65
0.21
40.65
0.20
2.43
0.20
0.20
150.00
5.40
1.16
0.73
0.70
6.05
1.51
6.40
6.90
2.34
32.00
0.24
12.15
0.71
0.20
1.90
0.20
3.80
12.00
0.43
0.64
20.00

High
3.20
15.00
58.00
0.52
2.30
1399.20
1.20
0.20
4.00
66.60
2.47
52.00
0.54
7.10
0.20
495.00
4.65
0.23
40.65
0.20
2.42
0.20
0.20
150.00
5.40
1.16
0.73
0.70
6.10
1.55
6.40
6.90
2.36
32.00
0.24
12.15
0.69
0.20
1.90
0.20
3.80
11.80
0.43
0.70
20.20

Low
3.20
15.00
58.00
0.52
2.30
1399.20
1.20
0.20
4.00
66.60
2.47
52.00
0.54
7.05
0.20
495.00
4.65
0.23
40.00
0.20
2.40
0.20
0.20
150.00
5.40
1.14
0.73
0.70
6.05
1.55
6.15
6.90
2.28
32.00
0.24
12.15
0.69
0.20
1.85
0.20
3.80
11.35
0.43
0.66
19.95

Close
3.20
15.00
58.00
0.52
2.30
1399.20
1.20
0.20
4.00
66.60
2.47
52.00
0.54
7.10
0.20
495.00
4.65
0.23
40.00
0.20
242
0.20
0.20
150.00
5.40
1.14
0.73
0.70
6.05
1.55
6.15
6.90
2.35
32.00
0.24
12.15
0.69
0.20
1.85
0.20
3.80
11.55
0.43
0.66
19.95

Change
0.00
0.00

-0.50
0.00
-0.22
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-0.05
0.00
0.00
-15.00
0.00
0.02
-0.65
0.00
-0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-0.02
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.04
-0.25
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
-0.02
0.00
-0.05
0.00
0.00
-0.45
0.00
0.02
-0.05

%Change
0.00
0.00

-0.85
0.00
-8.73
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-8.47
0.00
0.00
-2.94
0.00
9.52
-1.60
0.00
-0.41
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-1.72
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.65
-3.91
0.00
0.43
0.00
0.00
0.00
-2.82
0.00
-2.63
0.00
0.00
-3.75
0.00
3.13
-0.25

Trades
28
9
87
1
19
27
10
1
98
11
1
18
5
50
1
20
5
9
45
1
39
1
2
39
1
102
1

1
81
8
169
27
77
34
2

10
1
30
4
20
224
21
35
355

Volume
539,250
48,960
5,732,125
1,000
479,200
71,722
228,679
100
2,712,798
59,673
200
44,964
2,003,070
621,581
80
71,283
60
941,000
2,511,640
25,000
3,225,936
100
2,250
19,713
1,500
5,437,865
100
5,000
5,864,194
413,030
17,449,781
54,810
7,808,589
294,878
46,000
50
428,748
1,000
1,602,864
182,000
259,814
5,454,590
246,303
1,688,397
22,195,779

Value
1,718,444.72
733,241.30
332,431,270.25
530.00
1,105,504.00
98,581,107.10
288,226.41
20.00
10,853,978.85
3,963,096.85
540.00
2,290,623.40
1,081,667.80
4,395,252.35
16.00
35,392,830.50
251.40
216,370.00
101,711,441.60
5,000.00
7,797,218.93
20.00
450.00
2,857,146.00
8,100.00
6,270,722.88
71.00
3,150.00
35,480,599.05
635,405.74
110,463,601.05
384,327.50
18,082,362.62
9,432,425.80
11,050.00
547.50
293,956.44
200.00
2,983,723.58
36,400.00
970,226.82
63,088,686.55
104,875.18
1,144,540.14
443,834,598.80



